Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

SI. N	o site bills	-	The second section is a second second	The state of the same of	194	No. of Street, or other Day of	-		
register		111	69		Date	- site bi	ila		The state of the s
Company Name:		A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE			Regi	ster	Col (A selected and residence in the control of the	27/4/22	
Merchanis	e of Contractor	M	RMUP	Sellator en contrara paga	Site:			GMI	2
CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION CO.		16.	Garage	att o		and the state of t			The second secon
	re of work	10	of fold	0	Transmission of the same	Appropriate Company of the Company o	-		
Word	done	Progr	Date	129	7	-			
SI.	Villa/Flat/block no	1		12	(4).	22 To	Date	12/	4/22
No.	- was I rest DIOCK DO	5. (Qty.	Rate	1	Units	Amo	uni	Contractors
1.	C. Ello	M81 20			-				bill no
2.	scat to ding	_	5760	5		Sft	4	0320	
3.	tog F bloc	K						And the Control of Control of Control	
4.	drivew ay				- Allendary			-	-
Britanian	tie beam	5					***************************************	-	
5.		COLUMN TO SERVICE					-		
6.	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				The statement		-	-	
7.		-			The standard of Strage a				
8.		_							
9.		-			ACCUSATION OF THE PARTY OF THE		-		
10.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	-	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	and the same		Print before the second second	-	And the second second second	
11.	T	otal					1		
Bill	beriuper	AYE	S Z NO.		OST	bill requi	red T	320	7010
Mon	surement &		quired	District States and States	A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF	urement			
	nate sheet:		t required			ate sheet		Back	
POA	WO no.		Mathematical Control of Control o			O date:		□ Not e	actoacd
Rem	rice: All			and the second		town the same of the same	C designative consumer		
		OKE	2/ 000	C	-	tengo municipal tengo mengera			
-		E	Block	D.	DIVE	way	proportion and the same		
	-								
								The second secon	
** 40° lette krywnin.				Mogamerana.	manageth from	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	ERIC CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR	Microsoft Andrews (Notice Constitution of the	
Appr	oved by Project Ma	mager	Appro	wed b	y Desi	gn Team	Apr	proved by	M.D.
Dete:	<u> </u>	1	Date:	on recupy party	Bringston and participal property of the control of		Det	CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	
Sign:			Sign:				Married Married and Married Commission of Control of Co		
-	The same of the sa		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	MATERIAL PROPERTY.	COMPANIAN SAME			TOTAL AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used the certifying lebour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnicey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable — fill NA. 4. Estimate and masses where shoes are not required for terrality jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

MEASUR	EMENT SHEET								
Company	Name:	MRMallapur LLP			Approved	by:	Ramprasad		
Project:		Gulmohar Residency			Sign:				
Work Des	cription:	Plumbing work for Garden purpose							
Contracto	r Name:	G. Ganapathi Scaffolding							
Prepared	Ву	D. Nagendar							
Date:		26.04.2022							
			A	В	C	D	E= AxBxCxD	F	G=Sum of E
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
1	Scaffolding	E block driveway tie beams casting	20.00	1.00	18.00	16.00	5760	sft	
						-			

ESTIMATE S	SHEET						
Company Na	me:	MRMallapur LLP					
Project:		Gulmohar Residency				Approved by:	Ramprasad
Work Descrip	otion:	Plumbing work for Garden purpose				Sign:	
Contractor N	ame:	G. Ganapathi Scaffolding					
Prepared By		D. Nagendar					
Date:		26.04.2022					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantita	TI-ta			
1	Scaffolding	E block driveway tie beams casting	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
		b olock univeway the beams casting	5760	Sft	7.00	40,320	
	Inwords	Fourty thousand three hundred twenty rupe	es only				

Allowance for Consumables

G. Ganapathi Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 26.04.2022

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Scaffolding work

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards scaffolding work for E block drive way tie beams casting purpose.	Rs.8064/-
	Total Amount = 40320 /-	
	Work done from date 02.04.2022 to date 12.04.2022	

Amount in words: eight thousand sixty four Rupees Only.

Sign: Ganegh

Bill for Labour Charges

G. Ganapathi Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 26.04.2022

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Scaffolding work

Towards:

Allowance for labour charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards scaffolding work for E block drive way tie beams casting purpose. Total Amount = 40320/-	Rs.16128/-
	Work done from date 02.04.2022 to date 12.04.2022	

Amount in words: Sixteen thousand one hundred twenty eight Rupees Only.

Sign: Ganesh

Bill for Equipment Allowance

G. Ganapathi Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 26.04.2022

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Scaffolding work

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards scaffolding work for E block drive way tie beams casting purpose. Total Amount = 40320/- Work done from date 02.04.2022 to date 12.04.2022	Rs.16128/-

Amount in words: Sixteen thousand one hundred twenty eight Rupees Only.

	,
C:	(a consell-
Sign:	Cranegh

Sign:	
-	